REGULAR MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS
AND SPECIAL MEETINGS - 2022

HEAT AND FROST INSULATORS AND ALLIED WORKERS LOCAL UNION 16

=) ATTENTION: DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CONFIRM MEETINGS
THROUGH MONTHLY LETTER AND OUR WEBSITE.

SATURDAY JANUARY 15,

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 15,
Request for Transfer into Local 16

TUESDAY MARCH 15,
SATURDAY APRIL 16,
TUESDAY MAY 17,
TUESDAY JUNE 21,
SATURDAY JULY 16,

IAP Contribution Vote

TUESDAY AUGUST 16,
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 20,
SATURDAY OCTOBER 15,
SATURDAY OCTOBER 15,

Local 16 Dinner Dance

SATURDAY NOVEMBER 19,
Eletions / HFI Allocations

SATURDAY DECEMBER 10,
Local 16's Christmas Potluck

TUESDAY DECEMBER 20,

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

9:00

6:00

6:00

9:00

6:00

6:00

9:00

6:00

6:00

9:00

5:00

9:00

8:00

6:00

AM

PM

PM

AM

PM

PM

AM

PM

PM

AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
DoubleTree by Hilton
Berkeley Marina
LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL

LOCAL 16 UNION HALL




	Sheet1

