## REGULAR MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS AND SPECIAL MEETINGS - 2022

**HEAT AND FROST INSULATORS AND ALLIED WORKERS LOCAL UNION 16** 

ATTENTION: DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CONFIRM MEETINGS THROUGH MONTHLY LETTER AND OUR WEBSITE.

SATURDAY	JANUARY	15,	2022	9:00	AM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY Request for Tr	FEBRUARY ansfer into Local 16	•	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY	MARCH	15,	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
SATURDAY	APRIL	16,	2022	9:00	AM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY	MAY	17,	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY	JUNE	21,	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
SATURDAY IAP Contributi	JULY on Vote	16,	2022	9:00	AM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY	AUGUST	16,	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY	SEPTEMBER	20,	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
SATURDAY	OCTOBER	15,	2022	9:00	AM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
SATURDAY Local 16 Dinne	OCTOBER er Dance	15,	2022	5:00	РМ	DoubleTree by Hilton Berkeley Marina
SATURDAY Eletions / HFI	NOVEMBER Allocations	19,	2022	9:00	AM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
SATURDAY Local 16's Chri	DECEMBER stmas Potluck	10,	2022	8:00	AM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL
TUESDAY	DECEMBER	20,	2022	6:00	PM	LOCAL 16 UNION HALL